Ar

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
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Sparebanken @st Kulturstipend

Mottaker

Asleik Kapstad

Helene Norbye Nybg

Olga Jgrgensen

Marie Firing Lemme

Jargen Benjamin Windborg Larsen
Jargen Benjamin Windborg Larsen
Michael Besseberg Gjgvaag
Emil Bg

Jonas Evenstad

Ingrid Schade

Katinka Nilssen

Ellinor Grimnes

Johan Helland

Jonas Evenshaug Christiansen
Christian Halvorsen

Willfred Husemoen-Zhang
Veronica Isabelle Stubberud
Miriam Johanne Thornolia Paureng
Sigrun Sekkelsten Daljord
Hannah Hasselagy

Vegard André Hansen

Iselin Brandt Bestvold

Emma Sgrbg

Magnus Aannestad Oseth
Hallvard Holm Hggemo
Ingeborg Amundsen

Eivind Holmboe Leifsen

Mats Meeland Jensen

Ada Marthine Martinsen

Anna Ryveenge

Steffen Granly

Marie @degard

Rohini Saipal

Mirjam Shirin Kammler

Rune Guneriussen

2008/2009 Ingen tildeling

Belgp Sjanger

30.000 Accordion/Saksofon
30.000 Teater

30.000 Piano

30.000 Artist/latskriver
20.000 Dans/scenekunst
20.000 Dans/scenekunst
40.000 Vokalist, latskriver
30.000 Jazz-trombone
30.000 Slagverk

20.000 Dans

40.000 Fiolin

20.000 Orgel/Kirkemusikk
20.000 Sang/latskriving
30.000 El-gitar

30.000 Tuba

30.000 Piano

40.000 Saksofon

20.000 Sang/harpe
20.000 Sang

30.000 Teater

30.000 Klassisk gitar
40.000 Teater

40.000 Ballett

25.000 Trompet

25.000 Klassisk fiolin
25.000 Kilarinett

25.000 Saksofon

25.000 Trommer

25.000 Ballett

25.000 Gitar/Cello
25.000 Tuba

25.000 Gullsmed

25.000 Musikk

25.000 Cello

25.000 Foto



2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

Nina Ossavy

Are Hundstuen

Johannes Weisser

Lise Fearnley

Reidun Bull Hansen

Herman Vogt

Harald Rosenlgw

Geir Lysne

SPAREBANKEN @ST

200.000 Scenekunst
200.000 Visuell kunst
200.000 Opera
200.000 Litteratur
200.000 Maleri
200.000 Lyd

200.000 Litteratur
200.000 Teater



